
Butler High School 
 Varsity Basketball 2020 – 2021 Schedule  
 

Date Opponent Team Place Time 

Nov. 21 (Sat) Stephens County Girls Evans 3:00 

Nov. 27 (Fri) Rockdale  Girls Butler  6:00 

Nov 28 (Sat) McDonough  Both Butler 4:00 

Dec 5 (Sat) North Augusta Both Butler 5:00 

Dec 11 (Fri) Cross Creek Both Butler  6:00 

Dec. 12 (Sat) North Augusta Both North Augusta 5:00 

Dec. 15 (Tues) Glenn Hills* Both Glenn Hills 6:00 

Dec 18 (Fri) Oglethorpe * Both Oglethorpe 7:00 

Dec 19 (Sat) Grovetown Girls Butler  3:30 

Dec 28 (Mon) Christmas Tournament Boys Evans TBA 

Dec 29 (Tues) Christmas Tournament Boys Evans TBA 

Dec 29 (Tues) Thomson Girls Thomson 6:00 

Dec 30 (Wed) Christmas Tournament Boys Evans TBA 

Jan. 5 (Tues) Josey* Both Butler 5:00 

Jan. 8 (Fri) Jefferson County* Both Butler 7:00 

Jan. 12 (Tues) Putnam* Both Putnam 5:00 

Jan. 15 (Fri) Laney* Both Laney 7:00 

Jan 18 (Mon) Evans (MLK Tournament) Girls Evans TBA 

Jan. 19 (Tues) Westside* Both Westside 5:00 

Jan. 22 (Fri) Glenn Hills* Both  Butler  6:00 

Jan. 23 (Sat) North Clayton Both North Clayton 4:00 

Jan. 26 (Tues) Oglethorpe* Both Butler 5:00 

Jan. 29 (Fri) Josey* Both Josey 6:00 

Feb. 2 (Tues) Jefferson County* Both Jefferson County 5:00 

Feb. 5 (Fri) Putnam*+ Both Butler 7:00 

Feb 9 (Tues) Laney Both Butler 6:00 

Feb. 12 (Fri) Westside Both Butler 7:00 

Feb. 16 (Tues)  

Region Tournament 

 

Both 

 

Butler 

 

TBA Feb. 17 (Wed) 

 Feb.18 (Thurs) 

 Feb. 19 (Fri) 

* - Denotes Region Games + - Denotes Senior Night 

 

Girls Head Coach: Eboni Fields Boys Head Coach: Cervantes Boddy 

Girls Assistant Coach: Tracey Flowers, 

Jay Fields, Sam Nichols 

Boys Assistant Coach: Donta Quinn, Chaz 

Clark 

Principal: Stacey Mabray Athletic Director: Myron Newton 

 Region: 4-AA 

  

 



Butler High School 
 JV Basketball 2020 – 2021 Schedule  
 

**Times, locations, and dates are subject to change** 

 

Date Opponent Team Place Time 

Dec. 2 (Wed) Hephzibah Both Butler 5:00 

Dec. 9 (Wed) ARC Both ARC 5:00 

Dec. 16 (Wed.) Josey Both Butler 5:00 

Jan. 6 (Wed.) Glenn Hills Both Glen Hills 5:00 

Jan. 13 (Wed.) Cross Creek Both Cross Creek 5:00 

Jan. 20 (Wed.) Laney Both Laney 5:00 

Jan. 27 (Wed.) Westside Both Butler 5:00 

Feb. 4 (Thu.) JV Play-Offs Both TBA TBA 

Feb. 6 (Sat.) JV Championship Both TBA TBA 

 

 

 

 

Principal: Dr. Stacey Mabray 

Assistant Principal: Dawn Phillips 

Assistant Principal: Kim Rouse 

Assistant Principal: Marcus Jackson 

Main Office Phone Number: 706-796-4959 

Fax Number: 706-796-4780 

 

Girls Head Coach: Tracey Flowers Boys Head Coach: Chaz Clark 

Girls Assistant Coach: Sam Nichols Boys Assistant Coach:  Donta Quinn 

JV Cheerleading Coach: LaKeisha Davis Athletic Director: Myron Newton 

Colors: Black, Gold, and White Region: Richmond County 

Mascot: Bulldog  
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